
発車時刻 Timetable金蔵寺駅
Konzōji Station

D
13

方面多度津
for Tadotsu

高松
for Takamatsu

岡山
for Okayama

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
0
1

方面琴平
for Kotohira for Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 高知
for Kōchi

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
0
1

14 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 52 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

運転日注意
09 Takamatsu

高松 １
のりば

土、休日運休 27 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

運転日注意
49 Takamatsu

高松 １
のりば

多度津～高松間、土、休日運休

05 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

ワンマン 15 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

運転日注意
00 Tadotsu

多度津 １
のりば

土、休日運休
運転日注意
00 Tadotsu

多度津 １
のりば

土、休日運転 14 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 55 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

ワンマン

14 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

00 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 23 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

22 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

22 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

22 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 41 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

ワンマン

23 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

運転日注意
41 Takamatsu

高松 １
のりば

土、休日運休

24 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 58 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

34 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

01 Takamatsu
高松 ２

のりば 40 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

20 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば 46 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

停車駅注意
26 Takamatsu

高松 １
のりば

坂出まで各停、端岡に停車

23 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

45 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

ワンマン

47 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

運転日注意
45 Kotohira

琴平 １
のりば

土、休日運休

03 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 40 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

運転日注意
15 Kotohira

琴平 ２
のりば

土、休日運休
運転日注意
24 Kotohira

琴平 １
のりば

土、休日運転 47 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

14 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 55 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

32 Kotohira
琴平 １

のりば

23 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 44 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン

22 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

22 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

03 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン 22 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

運転日注意
03 Kotohira

琴平 ２
のりば

土、休日運休 22 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

04 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン 23 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

09 Kotohira
琴平 １

のりば 25 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

11 Kotohira
琴平 １

のりば 54 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

21 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 38 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 59 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

37 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

23 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

19 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

07 Kotohira
琴平 １

のりば

ワンマン

2023.03.18 改正

作成者 確認者

発車時刻 Timetable金蔵寺駅
Konzōji Station

D
13

方面多度津
for Tadotsu

高松
for Takamatsu

岡山
for Okayama

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
0
1

方面琴平
for Kotohira for Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 高知
for Kōchi

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
0
1

14 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 52 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

運転日注意
09 Takamatsu

高松 １
のりば

土、休日運休 27 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

運転日注意
49 Takamatsu

高松 １
のりば

多度津～高松間、土、休日運休

05 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

ワンマン 15 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

運転日注意
00 Tadotsu

多度津 １
のりば

土、休日運休
運転日注意
00 Tadotsu

多度津 １
のりば

土、休日運転 14 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 55 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

ワンマン

14 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

00 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 23 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

22 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

22 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

22 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 41 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

ワンマン

23 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

運転日注意
41 Takamatsu

高松 １
のりば

土、休日運休

24 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば 58 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

34 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

01 Takamatsu
高松 ２

のりば 40 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

20 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば 46 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

停車駅注意
26 Takamatsu

高松 １
のりば

坂出まで各停、端岡に停車

23 Takamatsu
高松 １

のりば

45 Tadotsu
多度津 １

のりば

ワンマン

47 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

運転日注意
45 Kotohira

琴平 １
のりば

土、休日運休

03 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 40 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

運転日注意
15 Kotohira

琴平 ２
のりば

土、休日運休
運転日注意
24 Kotohira

琴平 １
のりば

土、休日運転 47 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

14 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 55 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

32 Kotohira
琴平 １

のりば

23 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 44 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン

22 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

22 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

03 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン 22 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

運転日注意
03 Kotohira

琴平 ２
のりば

土、休日運休 22 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

04 Awa-Ikeda

阿波池田 １
のりば

ワンマン 23 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

09 Kotohira
琴平 １

のりば 25 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

11 Kotohira
琴平 １

のりば 54 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

21 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 38 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば 59 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

37 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

23 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

19 Kotohira
琴平 ２

のりば

07 Kotohira
琴平 １

のりば

ワンマン

2023.03.18 改正

作成者 確認者


